
HIGH UP | DOWN

UP TO THE SUMMIT! ON THE WAY TO MAMMOTH EXPERIENCES

PACKAGE LD + BOBSLEIGH
1x HIGH UP + 1x BOBSLEIGH

1x RETURN RIDE + 1x BOBSLEIGH

HIGH UP

LUGGAGE THAT CAN BE TRANSPORTED ACCORDING
TO TRANSPORT CONDITIONS

PLEASE SHOW THE RECEIPT OF PAYMENT TO THE EMPLOYEE OF THE CABLE CAR.

0,-
150,-
150,-

HAND LUGGAGE

BICYCLE, SCOOTER

STROLLER, TROLLEY, OTHER LUGGAGE

DOWN

HIGH UP | DOWN

max 18kg

CHILDREN´S PARK

TRAMPOLINE OR JUMPER

+

 1020 m.n.m
HARRACHOV
TO DEVIL´S MOUNTAIN

FAMILY PACKAGE = 2 ADULTS + 2 - 4 CHILDREN

HIGH UP

600,-
850,-

CABLE
 WAY PRICE LIST

SUMMER SEASON

TICKETS WITHOUT LUGGAGE

7.5.2022 – 30.10.2022

FROM 18 YEARS 14 -17 YEARS 6 -13 YEARSFROM 65 YEARS

ADULTS SENIORS YOUTH CHILDREN

2022

180,-
130,-
250,-

160,-
110,-
230,-

120,-
90,-

170,-

200,-
150,-
290,-

300,-
390,-

280,-
350,-

260,-
330,-

220,-
270,-

www.harrachovcard.cz

ENTRANCE 09:00 - END

ENTRANCE 12:00 - END

ENTRANCE 15:00 - END

150,-
100,-
50,-

TICKETS

ON-LINE



OPERATING
TIME

7.5.2022 – 30.6.2022  |  29.8.2022 – 30.10.2022 9.00 – 17.00
1.7.2022 – 28.8.2022 9.00 – 18.00

TIMETABLE 7.5.2022 – 30.6.2022  |  29.8.2022 – 30.10.2022
9:00     9:30     10:00   10:30   11:00    11:30   12:00    12:30   
13:00   13:30    14:00   14:30   15:00    15:30   16:00    16:30   17:00

1.7.2022 – 28.8.2022
9:00     9:30     10:00   10:30   11:00    11:30   12:00    12:30   13:00

13:30   14:00    14:30   15:00    15:30   16:00   16:30    17:00   17:30   18:00

WALKING CIRCUITS ON TOP OF DEVIL'S MOUNTAIN

CABLE
 WAY
HARRACHOV

    TO DEVIL´S MOUNTAIN

- The transport with the cable car is subject to CONTRACTUAL TRANSPORT CONDITIONS that are available
 on the website www.skiareal.com or from the crew of the cable car.  
- Basic price for a ride with the cable car means the adult price. The age of an adult is 18 to 64 years. 
- Children up to 5 years of age ride for free, children 6-13 years have a 40% discount from the basic price.
 Youth 14-17 years have a 20% discount form the basic price, and seniors over 65 years have
 a 10% discount from the basic price. 
- Package cable car + bobsleigh - provides one ride with the cable car Certova hora and bobsleigh close
 to the housing estate.
- Family package - provides one ride for 2 adults and 2-4 children under 17 years. 
- LUGGAGE and bicycle up to maximum weight of 18 kg is transported uphill with the cable car for the price
 in the price list. Please show the receipt of payment to the employee of the cable car. 
- DISCOUNTS are valid only for the uphill and return tickets (uphill and downhill). 
- 10% DISCOUNT for blue Harrachov Card holders only when buying online.
- 10% discount FOR GROUPS: 10 people or more only when buying at the ticket office at the valley station
   of the cable car.
- With any cable car ticket to go up or with return ticket you get 1 entry to 1 paid attraction
   in the children´s park at the valley station of the cable car FOR FREE.

GENERAL
INFORMATION

UP TO
THE SUMMIT!

ON THE WAY
TO MAMMOTH EXPERIENCES

www.harrachovcard.cz

TICKETS

ON-LINE

During the reconstruction of the cableway Harrachov - Čertova hora (Delta),
the summer operation will be provided by the cableway
Ryžoviště - Čertova hora (Alfa) in weekend mode, every Saturday and Sunday
according to the valid operating hours and timetable.


